10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Field Operations Supervisor

Lab Director

Regulatory& Public Affairs

Vector Scientist

It Director

Mechanical Specialist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Vector Biologist

Associate Vector Scientist

Accounting Associate

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Admin

Field

Admin

Admin

Field

Admin

Admin

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Admin

Total Wages

$146,164

$116,837

$112,310

$104,503

$104,104

$100,086

$98,626

$98,600

$97,544

$97,102

$96,423

$95,855

$95,718

$89,663

$87,407

$73,933

$63,687

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$45,764
$35,485
$34,832
$40,821
$40,779
$29,652
$36,542
$24,180
$21,589
$39,984
$22,040
$18,512
$24,423
$18,035
$17,861

$16,825

$27,037



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Assistant Mosquito Control
Tech

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustee

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Admin

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Admin

Field

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

$29,322

$16,443

$15,360

$14,866

$10,516

$8,001

$7,387

$2,641

$1,503

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$900

$2,258

$0

$0

$0

$11,855

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustee

Board Of Trustee

Seasonal

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Alameda County Mosquito
Abatement District

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Field

$900

$800

$800

$600

$385

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



