	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$146,164	\$45,764
2.	Field Operations Supervisor		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$116,837	\$35,485
3.	Lab Director		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$112,310	\$34,832
4.	Regulatory& Public Affairs		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$104,503	\$40,821
5.	Vector Scientist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$104,104	\$40,779
6.	It Director		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$100,086	\$29,652
7.	Mechanical Specialist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$98,626	\$36,542
8.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$98,600	\$24,180
9.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$97,544	\$21,589
10.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$97,102	\$39,984
11.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$96,423	\$22,040
12.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$95,855	\$18,512
13.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$95,718	\$24,423
14.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$89,663	\$18,035
15.	Vector Biologist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$87,407	\$17,861
16.	Associate Vector Scientist		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$73,933	\$16,825
17.	Accounting Associate		Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$63,687	\$27,037

18.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$29,322	\$2,258
19.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$16,443	\$0
20.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$15,360	\$0
21.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$14,866	\$0
22.	Assistant Mosquito Control Tech	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$10,516	\$11,855
23.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$8,001	\$0
24.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$7,387	\$0
25.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin	\$2,641	\$0
26.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$1,503	\$0
27.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,200	\$0
28.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,200	\$0
29.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,100	\$0
30.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,100	\$0
31.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,000	\$0
32.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,000	\$0
33.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$1,000	\$0
34.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$900	\$0
35.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$900	\$0

36.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$900	\$0
37.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$800	\$0
38.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$800	\$0
39.	Board Of Trustee	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Trustee	\$600	\$0
40.	Seasonal	Alameda County Mosquito Abatement District	Field	\$385	\$0